
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 208 Alle duiven            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   48    10    10     5     5 MIES         65     5     0 KAMP         63    27     9 OS2         101   138    25     4     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    9     9     9     4     0 POEL         55     5     0 ERE          38     6     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :223.10    

    3     0     0 HEEFT                    27     9     0 PVA           2     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  1  123783 BE2097521-24 10.37150 1418.7163   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 14  122348 BE2087514-24 10.36270 1415.2458      -      -      -   6.50   2.75      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -   10.83   2

  3 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  3  126509 BE5032655-24 10.39340 1412.4563   0.30      -      -      -   1.65      -      -      -      -      -  2.40 15.00     -     -     -   18.00   3

  4 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  2       2 BE5032644-24 10.39350 1412.1935   0.30      -      -      -   1.10      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.46   4

  5 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  1  121819 BE2087829-24 10.36190 1411.3033      -      -   0.30*     -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51   5

  6 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  1       3 BE5032643-24 10.39390 1411.1433   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  2.40     -  2.40     -     -    6.14   6

  7 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 13       4 BE5032653-24 10.39430 1410.0947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  6       5 BE5032658-24 10.39490 1408.5248   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.44   8

  9 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  4       6 BE5032651-24 10.39520 1407.7411   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.50      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.91   9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 14       7 BE5032660-24 10.39540 1407.2191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  9  125420 BE6150581-24 10.39090 1406.8424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  4  120953 BE5078384-24 10.36010 1406.1577   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  12

 13 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  6       2 BE6150546-24 10.39150 1405.2661      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1  123802 BE2098833-24 10.38140 1403.1205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       2 BE2088908-24 10.38350 1397.5767      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 11       2 BE2066875-24 10.37340 1397.1983      -      -      -      -      -      -   3.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    5.02  16

 17 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  1       3 BE6150593-24 10.39520 1395.6231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  17

 18 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20  1  118001 BE2035913-23 10.34340 1395.3607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  18

 19 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 16       3 BE2087527-24 10.37410 1395.3393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  5       8 BE5032647-24 10.40420 1394.8071   0.30      -      -      -      -      -   1.00   0.80*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.18  20

 21 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 10       9 BE5032612-24 10.40450 1394.0386   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  21

 21 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 11      10 BE5032641-24 10.40450 1394.0386      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  21

 23 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  9      11 BE5032611-24 10.40460 1393.7826   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  23

 24 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 13       4 BE6150551-24 10.40080 1391.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 12       4 BE2066866-24 10.38050 1389.0028      -      -      -      -      -      -   2.30*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.37  25

 26 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  2       5 BE2066882-24 10.38060 1388.7401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  26

 27 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  6  121383 BE6177623-24 10.37400 1384.5970   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  27

 28 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  3       2 BE2099424-24 10.37430 1383.8077   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  28

 29 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       3 BE2086527-24 10.39310 1383.0050      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  29

 30 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  5       3 BE2099399-24 10.37470 1382.7568   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  30

 31 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  6  127407 BE5033650-24 10.42100 1382.3544   1.80   3.00      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    6.70  31

 32 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 10       5 BE6150549-24 10.40500 1380.7706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  32

 33 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  2       2 BE2086303-24 10.37370 1380.4794   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.51  33

 34 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  4       6 BE6199374-24 10.40520 1380.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  34

 35 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 12      12 BE5033906-24 10.41460 1378.5943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  35

 36 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 14       7 BE6150547-24 10.40590 1378.4942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  8       8 BE6150548-24 10.41010 1377.9894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 208 Alle duiven            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9       4 BE2086534-24 10.39540 1377.1079      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  38

 39 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       5 BE2086509-24 10.40030 1374.8140      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  39

 40 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 17       6 BE2087515-24 10.39000 1374.6966      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.40*     -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.53  40

 41 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  7  1  129986 BE2088819-24 10.44420 1372.6082      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  41

 42 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 11       9 BE6150502-24 10.41270 1371.4598      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       6 BE2086547-24 10.40240 1369.4912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  43

 44 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  4       2 BE5023444-23 10.43060 1368.4962  10.80   6.40*     -   1.00   0.50      -   2.70*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -   21.02  44

 45 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 15      10 BE6150519-24 10.41410 1367.9695      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  7      13 BE5032634-24 10.42350 1366.4338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  46

 47 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  3       3 BE5023442-23 10.43200 1365.0750   7.50*     -      -      -   0.30      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    8.37  47

 48 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  6  117674 BE2082429-24 10.36220 1362.4932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  48

 49 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20  6       2 BE2087718-24 10.36520 1358.4152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  5       7 BE2086554-24 10.41160 1356.4865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  50

 51 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2       8 BE2086530-24 10.41190 1355.7437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  51

 52 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  4       2 BE2097515-24 10.41210 1355.0411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  52

 53 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       9 BE2088915-24 10.41250 1354.2607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  53

 54 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  8       4 BE2099422-24 10.39410 1353.4622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  1  120004 BE2088301-24 10.38400 1353.4286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  7       7 BE2087584-24 10.40280 1352.4097      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  56

 57 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  3       3 BE2086305-24 10.39300 1351.4302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  57

 58 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 29       2 BE2088334-24 10.38480 1351.3964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  9       5 BE6177631-24 10.39500 1351.2022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 12      10 BE2086523-24 10.41380 1351.0586      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  60

 61 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  2       3 BE2088337-24 10.38520 1350.3826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  5       4 BE2086299-24 10.39360 1349.9219      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  62

 63 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20 11       3 BE2087761-24 10.37270 1349.3539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  63

 64 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 15       8 BE2087564-24 10.40420 1348.9305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  64

 65 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 27       4 BE2088375-24 10.38580 1348.8647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11      11 BE2086589-24 10.41490 1348.3609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  66

 67 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  2      11 BE6150559-24 10.43110 1345.9488      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  67

 68 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20  9       4 BE2097444-19 10.37470 1344.2301      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  68

 69 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20  3       5 BE2087732-24 10.37520 1342.9552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  6       9 BE2066854-24 10.41080 1342.5165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  70

 71 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20 15       6 BE2087721-24 10.37590 1341.1745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  71

 72 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  5       2 BE2082419-24 10.37460 1340.7596      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  72

 73 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4      12 BE2086594-24 10.42310 1338.1589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  73

 74 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16 12       3 BE2082467-24 10.38020 1336.6982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  74

 75 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  7       6 BE6177630-24 10.40560 1334.8570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  5       4 BE5023448-23 10.45490 1329.6956   0.50*     -      -      -   0.20      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.77  76

 77 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  8       5 BE2086296-24 10.40590 1329.3973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  77

 78 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 18       5 BE2088321-24 10.40210 1328.2125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  8       6 BE2088308-24 10.40240 1327.4779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 22       7 BE2088388-24 10.40260 1326.9886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 208 Alle duiven            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  5      10 BE2066853-24 10.42150 1326.2656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.20*     -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    2.23  81

 82 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 13      11 BE2066890-24 10.42160 1326.0260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  82

 83 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  6       8 BE2088364-24 10.40310 1325.7669      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 10      12 BE2087567-24 10.42270 1323.3964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  84

 85 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20 16       7 BE2087711-24 10.39100 1323.3757      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  85

 86 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  4      13 BE2066873-24 10.42300 1322.6811      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  86

 87 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 20 10       8 BE2087748-24 10.39130 1322.6340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  87

 88 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  7      12 BE6150598-24 10.44530 1321.8338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  88

 89 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  8      14 BE5032638-24 10.45470 1320.7830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  0.60     -     -     -     -    0.56  89

 90 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  1       4 BE2082443-24 10.39060 1320.6958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  7  3       2 BE2088820-24 10.48280 1320.1016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 12      13 BE6150510-24 10.45030 1319.5160      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

 93 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  3       5 BE2082447-24 10.39120 1319.2152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          93

 94 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16 11       6 BE2082454-24 10.39160 1318.2300      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          94

 95 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11 10       7 BE6177628-24 10.42130 1316.2805      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          95

 96 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  7  128316 BE5071858-24 10.47303 1315.9941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          96

 97 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  6       6 BE2086306-24 10.41590 1314.9447      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          97

 98 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  7       3 BE2097518-24 10.44130 1313.8121      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          98

 99 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  7       2 BE2087824-24 10.42550 1311.0565      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.10     -     -     -     -     -    0.09  99

100 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  8       3 BE2087827-24 10.43010 1309.6470      -      -      -      -      -   0.70      -      -      -  10.00     -     -     -     -     -    9.95 100

101 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  8       7 BE2082438-24 10.39530 1309.1860      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         101

102 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  1       5 BE5023447-23 10.47210 1308.7519      -      -      -      -      -   1.90      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.77 102

102 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  9  7       6 BE6149401-23 10.47210 1308.7519      -      -      -      -      -   1.90      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    1.77 102

104 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  1      14 BE2087544-24 10.43520 1303.4233      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -         104

----------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.4203,9 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  9  2       9 BE2087846-24 10.51160 1202.9526      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.20*     -     -     -     -     -     -    0.19   *

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  15 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  1  123783 BE2097521-24 10.37150 1418.7163      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 14  122348 BE2087514-24 10.36270 1415.2458      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  3  126509 BE5032655-24 10.39340 1412.4563      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  2       2 BE5032644-24 10.39350 1412.1935      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  8  1  121819 BE2087829-24 10.36190 1411.3033      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  1       3 BE5032643-24 10.39390 1411.1433      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 13       4 BE5032653-24 10.39430 1410.0947      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  6       5 BE5032658-24 10.39490 1408.5248      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  4       6 BE5032651-24 10.39520 1407.7411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 14       7 BE5032660-24 10.39540 1407.2191      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  9  125420 BE6150581-24 10.39090 1406.8424      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  4  120953 BE5078384-24 10.36010 1406.1577      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  6       2 BE6150546-24 10.39150 1405.2661      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  1  123802 BE2098833-24 10.38140 1403.1205      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  3       2 BE2088908-24 10.38350 1397.5767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 11       2 BE2066875-24 10.37340 1397.1983      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  1       3 BE6150593-24 10.39520 1395.6231      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 16       3 BE2087527-24 10.37410 1395.3393      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  5       8 BE5032647-24 10.40420 1394.8071      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 10       9 BE5032612-24 10.40450 1394.0386      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 20 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 11      10 BE5032641-24 10.40450 1394.0386      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          20

 22 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  9      11 BE5032611-24 10.40460 1393.7826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 13       4 BE6150551-24 10.40080 1391.4941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          23

 24 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 12       4 BE2066866-24 10.38050 1389.0028      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  2       5 BE2066882-24 10.38060 1388.7401      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  6  121383 BE6177623-24 10.37400 1384.5970      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  3       2 BE2099424-24 10.37430 1383.8077      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  6       3 BE2086527-24 10.39310 1383.0050      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          28

 29 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  5       3 BE2099399-24 10.37470 1382.7568      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 PLU FELIX            TESSENDERL   1  1  1  127407 BE5033650-24 10.42100 1382.3544      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 10       5 BE6150549-24 10.40500 1380.7706      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          31

 32 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  2       2 BE2086303-24 10.37370 1380.4794      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  4       6 BE6199374-24 10.40520 1380.2641      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15 12      12 BE5033906-24 10.41460 1378.5943      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          34

 35 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 14       7 BE6150547-24 10.40590 1378.4942      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          35

 36 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  8       8 BE6150548-24 10.41010 1377.9894      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9       4 BE2086534-24 10.39540 1377.1079      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  8       5 BE2086509-24 10.40030 1374.8140      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 17       6 BE2087515-24 10.39000 1374.6966      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          39

 40 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  7  1  129986 BE2088819-24 10.44420 1372.6082      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          40

 41 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 11       9 BE6150502-24 10.41270 1371.4598      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          41

 42 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  7       6 BE2086547-24 10.40240 1369.4912      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          42

 43 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 15      10 BE6150519-24 10.41410 1367.9695      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          43

 44 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  7      13 BE5032634-24 10.42350 1366.4338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          44

 45 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  6  117674 BE2082429-24 10.36220 1362.4932      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          45

 46 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17  4  118001 BE2087718-24 10.36520 1358.4152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          46

 47 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  5       7 BE2086554-24 10.41160 1356.4865      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          47

 48 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  2       8 BE2086530-24 10.41190 1355.7437      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          48

 49 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  8  4       2 BE2097515-24 10.41210 1355.0411      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          49

 50 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 10       9 BE2088915-24 10.41250 1354.2607      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          50

 51 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  8       4 BE2099422-24 10.39410 1353.4622      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          51

 52 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  1  120004 BE2088301-24 10.38400 1353.4286      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          52

 53 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  7       7 BE2087584-24 10.40280 1352.4097      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          53

 54 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  3       3 BE2086305-24 10.39300 1351.4302      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          54

 55 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 29       2 BE2088334-24 10.38480 1351.3964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          55

 56 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  9       5 BE6177631-24 10.39500 1351.2022      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          56

 57 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 12      10 BE2086523-24 10.41380 1351.0586      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          57

 58 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  2       3 BE2088337-24 10.38520 1350.3826      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          58

 59 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  5       4 BE2086299-24 10.39360 1349.9219      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          59

 60 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17  8       2 BE2087761-24 10.37270 1349.3539      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 15       8 BE2087564-24 10.40420 1348.9305      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          61

 62 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 27       4 BE2088375-24 10.38580 1348.8647      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          62

 63 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12 11      11 BE2086589-24 10.41490 1348.3609      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          63

 64 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  2      11 BE6150559-24 10.43110 1345.9488      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          64

 65 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17  1       3 BE2087732-24 10.37520 1342.9552      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  6       9 BE2066854-24 10.41080 1342.5165      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          66

 67 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17 12       4 BE2087721-24 10.37590 1341.1745      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          67

 68 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  5       2 BE2082419-24 10.37460 1340.7596      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          68

 69 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4      12 BE2086594-24 10.42310 1338.1589      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          69

 70 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16 12       3 BE2082467-24 10.38020 1336.6982      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          70

 71 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11  7       6 BE6177630-24 10.40560 1334.8570      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          71

 72 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  8       5 BE2086296-24 10.40590 1329.3973      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          72

 73 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 18       5 BE2088321-24 10.40210 1328.2125      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          73

 74 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  8       6 BE2088308-24 10.40240 1327.4779      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          74

 75 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29 22       7 BE2088388-24 10.40260 1326.9886      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          75

 76 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  5      10 BE2066853-24 10.42150 1326.2656      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          76

 77 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 13      11 BE2066890-24 10.42160 1326.0260      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          77

 78 WECKX STIJN EN STEF  Scherpenhe   1 29  6       8 BE2088364-24 10.40310 1325.7669      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          78

 79 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18 10      12 BE2087567-24 10.42270 1323.3964      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          79

 80 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17 13       5 BE2087711-24 10.39100 1323.3757      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          80



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         21-09-24 * Los  : 09.10             S:0073 * 

* Diest                    * 183 Jongen                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 81 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1 18  4      13 BE2066873-24 10.42300 1322.6811      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          81

 82 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1 17  7       6 BE2087748-24 10.39130 1322.6340      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          82

 83 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16  7      12 BE6150598-24 10.44530 1321.8338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          83

 84 LEYSEN GEORGES       TESSENDERL   1 15  8      14 BE5032638-24 10.45470 1320.7830      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          84

 85 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  1       4 BE2082443-24 10.39060 1320.6958      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          85

 86 BAUWENS LOUIS        DEURNE       1  7  3       2 BE2088820-24 10.48280 1320.1016      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          86

 87 SOOLS HUGO           TESSENDERL   1 16 12      13 BE6150510-24 10.45030 1319.5160      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          87

 88 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16  3       5 BE2082447-24 10.39120 1319.2152      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          88

 89 CLAES LUC            SCHERPENHE   1 16 11       6 BE2082454-24 10.39160 1318.2300      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          89

 90 Vos Jessica          Zichem       1 11 10       7 BE6177628-24 10.42130 1316.2805      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          90

 91 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1 14  7  128316 BE5071858-24 10.47303 1315.9941      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          91

 92 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  9  6       6 BE2086306-24 10.41590 1314.9447      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          92

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


